Ph.D Coursework routine of the Dept. of Applied Mathematics w.e.f 22.04.2024
i - i T N f Ti M - Offline, | Teacher
Number of Date Day Time (Monday Qfﬂlne, eacher Course umber o Date Day ime (Monday O ine eache Course
course Thursday-online) name course Thursday-online) name
1 230 P.M-3.30 P.M GG I 29 2.30 P.M-3.30 P.M RNG 1l
22.04.2024 Monda 13.06.2024 | Thursda
2 Y 530PM-430PM SKM [ 30 Y 530 PM-430 P.M KB T
3 230PM-3.30P.M RNG I 31 2.30 P.M -3.30 P.M DKM 11
25.04.2024 | Thursd 20.06.2024 | Thursda
4 Y 350 PM 430 PM SKR [ 32 " 530 PM-430PM SKM I
M -3.30P. 3 230P.M-3.30P.M [
2 29.04.2024 | Monday |220PM-3.30PM — ' £ 24062024 | Monday |20 . 66
6 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M KB I 34 3.30 PM -4.30 P.M KB 11
30 P.M -3.30 P. 3 - 30P.M -3.30P.
L 02.05.2024 | Thursday [Ro0L-M.-3.30 PM ME : & 27.06.2024 | Thursday |2 M3 30 PM RNG L
8 3.30 P.M-430P.M SKR | 36 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M GG 11
30 P.M -3.30 P. 3 230 P.M -3.30 P.M
9 06.05.2024 Monday 2.30 P.M -3.30 P.M DKM I 37 01.07.2024 NBhaRy 30 P.M -3.30 SKR 11
10 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M KB I 38 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M KB 111
30 P.M-3.30P. 230 P.M -3.30 P.
i 09.05.2024 | Thursday |220FP-M-3.30P.M RNG ' D 04.07.2024 | Thursday |22 330 B M MP t
12 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M SKM 1 40 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M GG 11
13 13.05.2024 Monday 2.30 P.M -3.30 P.M SKR I 41 08.07.2024 | Monday 230 PM-3.30 P.M MP 1l
14 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M DKM I 42 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M DKM 11
15 16.05.2024 | Thursday 230 P.M-3.30 P.M RNG | 43 11.07.2024 | Thursday 2.30 PM -3.30 P.M RNG 111
16 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M GG I 44 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M SKM 11
~ e 3ie] 3 D e A
17 20.05.2024 Monday 2.30P.M-3.30 P.M SKM I 45 15.07.2004 Monday 230 P.M-3.30 P.M GG 1
18 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M SKR 1 46 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M MP RPE
19 7.05.2024 Monday 2.30 PM -3.30 P.M KB Il 47 18.07.2024 | Thursday 230 P.M-3.30 P.M DKM 111
20 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M MP I 48 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M SKM I
3 A T IVIEE
21 30052024 | Thursday 230 P.M-3.30P.M DKM [ 4_19 29.07.2024 Wbt 2.30 P.M -3.30 P.M KB Ill‘
22 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M SKR 11 50 © [3.30P.M-4.30P.M SKR RPE
3 23 . -3.30 P. = 20 P 2 < -
23 03.06.2004 Monday 30 P.M -3.30 P.M DKM Il ?l 25.07.2024 | Thursday 230 P.M -3.30 P.M RNG RPE
24 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M SKM 1 32 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M GG RPE
2 27 b) N 5] ~ _=a
25 06.06.2024 | Thursday 2.30 P.M -3.30 P.M RNG 1 53 29.07.2024 Monday 2.30 P.M -3.30 P.M DKM RPE
26 330 P.M-4.30 P.M GG 11 54 © [3.30 P.M -4.30 PM SKM RPE
27 2-‘\ . _’).’? . ~ -- ~ 5] -,‘ ~ A o
10.06.2024 Monday 30 P.M -3.30 P.M SKR 11 33 01.08.2024 | Thursdas 2.30 P.M -3.30 P.M MP RPE
28 _ 330 P.M -4.30 P.M MP i 56 3.30 P.M -4.30 P.M KB RPE
g MP: Prof. Madhumangal Pal, SKM: Prof. Shyamal Kumar Mondal, SKR: Prof. Sankar Kumar Roy, DKM: Prof. Dilip Kumar Maiti, GG: Dr. Ganesh Ghorai, RNG: Dr. Raghu
FACULTY NAMES IN FULL Nandan Giri, KB: Dr. Krishnendu Barman
Time : Classes will be held in offline mode on Menday & in online mode on Thursday
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